Brochure
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-Q-V2 Series Switches
Brochure 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-Q-V2 Series
Switches Brochure
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-Q-V2 series are simplified gigabit Ethernet switches that
provide 8/14/16/24 x GE downlink ports, 4 x GE or 10GE uplink ports.
Product Overview

CloudEngine S5735-L-Q-V2 series switches can be deployed at the access layer of a campus network to build a high-
performance and highly reliable enterprise network.
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4X-
QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4X-QA-V2(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC
power, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4X-
QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4X-QA-V2(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
PoE+, AC power, Fanless)
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-Q-V2 Series Switches
Brochure 12
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-L16T4X-
QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L16T4X-QA-V2 (16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
AC power, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-
QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-QA-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
AC power, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5735-L14P2S-
QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L14P2S-QA-V2（14*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(POE+), 2*GE SFP
ports, AC power）
CloudEngine S5735-L14P2S-
TQA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L14P2S-TQA-V2（14*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(POE+), 2*GE SFP
ports, HTM, AC power）
CloudEngine S5735-
L16LP2X-QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L16LP2X-QA-V2（16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(POE+), 2*10GE
SFP+ ports, AC power）
CloudEngine S5735-
L16P2UM2X-QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L16P2UM2X-QA-V2(16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(POE+),
2*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports(POE++), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L16LP2UM2X-QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L16LP2UM2X-QA-V2(16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(POE+),
2*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports(POE++), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24LU8S4XE-QA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24LU8S4XE-QA-V2(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE++),
16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 8*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, 247W PoE, built-in AC power, Fanless)
N1-S57L-M-Lic S57XX-L Series Basic SW, Per Device
N1-S57L-M-SnS1Y S57XX-L Series Basic SW, SnS, Per Device, 1Year